
INBA SOUTH COAST CLASSIC

RESULTS- BODYBUILDING, FIGURE AND PHYSIQUE

Division NO Competitor Place

Men's Bodybuilding First Timers 118 Dominic Patrizi 1

21 Chris Kelly 2

49 James Parsons 3

95 Shaun Beetge 4

16 Connor Burgess 5

Ms Figure First Timers 56 Nikki O'Sullivan 1

98 Bianca Ladurner 2

96 Roxy Marin 3

39 Michelle Bohm 4

80 Jacobi Kitchen-Gurney 5

33 Marion-Lisa Batty 6

72 Mara Bronikowska 6

50 Lorelei Murphy 6

Mr Physique First Timers 60 Khobe Sugiantara 1

47 Jordan Best 2

57 Nathan Bishop 3

102 Jake De Jong 4

94 Thomas Shaw 5

64 Ryan Persson 6

54 Christopher Young 6

36 Shannon Wurst 6

103 Michael Zajac 6

Men's Novice 118 Dominic Patrizi 1

42 Davey McCarron 2

119 Greg Hardy 3

16 Connor Burgess 4



Division NO Competitor Place

Ms. Figure Novice 100 Kirsten Kerr 1

87 Monica Kazmierski-Wilson 2

56 Nikki O'Sullivan 3

90 Amber Haines 4

96 Roxy Marin 5

80 Jacobi Kitchen-Gurney 6

39 Michelle Bohm 6

79 Eliza Middlemiss 6

72 Mara Bronikowska 6

66 Kim Daly 6

50 Lorelei Murphy 6

Mr Physique Novice 111 Hadi Hussaini 1

47 Jordan Best 2

86 Cameron Kazmierski-Wilson 3

57 Nathan Bishop 4

85 Nakhly Chidiac 5

45 Jim Corcoran 6

64 Ryan Persson 6

94 Thomas Shaw 6

63 Aidan Holden 6

54 Christopher Young 6

36 Shannon Wurst 6

103 Michael Zajac 6

Ms. Figure Master 30+ 31 Renata De Oliveira Lima 1

98 Bianca Ladurner 2

90 Amber Haines 3

48 Chantelle Gauslaa 4

112 Sarah Sa 5

88 Julie Carlson 6



Division NO Competitor Place

Ms. Figure Master 40+ 40 Lisa Griffin 1

100 Kirsten Kerr 2

75 Nadine Crimston 3

92 Melanie Schott 4

33 Marion-Lisa Batty 5

Ms. Figure Master 50+ 96 Roxy Marin 1

116 Jen Davies 2

Men's Teenage 118 Dominic Patrizi 1

95 Shaun Beetge 2

16 Connor Burgess 3

Mr Physique 30+ 12 Richard Hubbard 1

86 Cameron Kazmierski-Wilson 2

103 Michael Zajac 3

54 Christopher Young 4

36 Shannon Wurst 5

45 Jim Corcoran 6

Men's Master 40+ 32 Ken Ross 1

Figure International Open 31 Renata De Oliveira Lima 1

100 Kirsten Kerr 2

19 Janelle Bowhay 3

98 Bianca Ladurner 4

92 Melanie Schott 5

50 Lorelei Murphy 6



Division NO Competitor Place

Mr Physique Open Class 1 60 Khobe Sugiantara 1

12 Richard Hubbard 2

91 Sohrab Hassani 3

105 David Dwyer 4

45 Jim Corcoran 5

102 Jake De Jong 6

Mr Physique Open Class 2 111 Hadi Hussaini 1

86 Cameron Kazmierski-Wilson 2

47 Jordan Best 3

110 Conor Gleeson 4

54 Christopher Young 5

36 Shannon Wurst 6

Ms. Figure Open Class 1 100 Kirsten Kerr 1

31 Renata De Oliveira Lima 2

19 Janelle Bowhay 3

92 Melanie Schott 4

48 Chantelle Gauslaa 5

116 Jen Davies 6

Ms. Figure Open Class 2 40 Lisa Griffin 1

87 Monica Kazmierski-Wilson 2

75 Nadine Crimston 3

90 Amber Haines 4

112 Sarah Sa 5

34 Gabe O'Shaughnessy 6

72 Mara Bronikowska 6

66 Kim Daly 6



Division NO Competitor Place

Men's Open 71 Alex Emery 1

118 Dominic Patrizi 2

42 Davey McCarron 3

32 Ken Ross 4

119 Greg Hardy 5

Overall Ms Figure 40 Lisa Griffin 1

100 Kirsten Kerr 2

Overall Mr Physique Champion 111 Hadi Hussaini 1

60 Khobe Sugiantara 2

Overall Men's Open 71 Alex Emery 1

118 Dominic Patrizi 2


